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Name of the           

Teacher 

Topic Conducted  Class Date Time Name of 

Online 

Platform 

Used 

Number 

of 

Students 

attended 

Remarks 

 

Mrs. Jeslin T D 

 

 Introduction to Cost Accounting 

 

5th Sem 

BBA 

 

11-06-

2020 

 

9.30 to 

10.15 

 

Zoom 

 

24 

 

 

Mrs. Akhil 

Bhaskaran 

 

Introduction to Organisational 

Behaviour 

 

5th Sem 

BBA 

 

11-06-

2020 

 

10.15 

to 

11.00 

 

Zoom 

 

25 

 

 

Mr. Sreeraj P. 

 

Introduction to Human Resources 

Management 

 

5th 

Sem.BBA 

 

12-06-

2020 

 

9.45 to 

10.30 

 

Zoom 

 

28 

 

 

Mrs. Akhil 

Bhaskaran 

 

Meaning, Definition and Nature of 

Organisational Behaviour 

 

5th Sem 

BBA 

 

12-06-

2020 

 

10.45 

to 

11.30 

 

Zoom 

 

26 

 



 

Mrs. Akhila 

Bhaskaran 

 

 

Scope of Organisational Behaviour 

 

5th Sem 

BBA 

 

15-06-

2020 

 

9.30 to 

10.15 

 

Zoom 

 

28 

 

 

Mr. Sreeraj 

 

 

 

 

 

Features of Human Resources 

Management 

 

5th 

Sem.BBA 

 

15-06-

2020 

 

10.30 

to 

11.15 

 

Zoom 

 

28 

 

 

Mrs. Jeslin T D 

 

 

 

 

 

Meaning and features of Cost 

Accounting 

 

5th 

Sem.BBA 

 

15-06-

2020 

 

11.30 

to 

12.15 

 

Zoom 

 

28 

 

 

Mrs. Jeslin T D 

 

 

 

 

Objectives and limitations of Cost 

Accounting 

 

5th 

Sem.BBA 

 

16-06-

2020 

 

9.30 to 

10.15 

 

Zoom 

 

21 

 

 

Mrs. Akhila 

Bhaskaran 

 

 

 

 

Features of Organisational 

Behaviour 

 

5th 

Sem.BBA 

 

16-06-

2020 

 

10.30 

to 

11.15 

 

Zoom 

 

26 

 



 

Mr.Sreeraj P 

 

Scope and Objectives of Human 

Resources Management 

 

5th Sem.BBA 

 

16-06-

2020 

 

11.30 

to 

12.15 

 

Zoom 

 

26 

 

 

 


