C K NAIR ARTS & MANAGEMENT COLLEGE, PADANNAKAD, KANHANGAD ONLINE TEACHING REPORT

 ${\bf Name\ of\ the\ Department: Department\ of\ Business\ Administration}$

Name of the HOD : Prof. Purushothaman Vatakke Veetil

Signature :

Week Days: From 11-06-2020 to 16-06-2020

Name of the Teacher	Topic Conducted	Class	Date	Time	Name of Online Platform Used	Number of Students attended	Remarks
Mrs. Jeslin T D	Introduction to Cost Accounting	5 th Sem BBA	11-06- 2020	9.30 to 10.15	Zoom	24	
Mrs. Akhil Bhaskaran	Introduction to Organisational Behaviour	5 th Sem BBA	11-06- 2020	10.15 to 11.00	Zoom	25	
Mr. Sreeraj P.	Introduction to Human Resources Management	5 th Sem.BBA	12-06- 2020	9.45 to 10.30	Zoom	28	
Mrs. Akhil Bhaskaran	Meaning, Definition and Nature of Organisational Behaviour	5 th Sem BBA	12-06- 2020	10.45 to 11.30	Zoom	26	

Mrs. Akhila Bhaskaran	Scope of Organisational Behaviour	5 th Sem BBA	15-06- 2020	9.30 to 10.15	Zoom	28
Mr. Sreeraj	Features of Human Resources Management	5 th Sem.BBA	15-06- 2020	10.30 to 11.15	Zoom	28
Mrs. Jeslin T D	Meaning and features of Cost Accounting	5 th Sem.BBA	15-06- 2020	11.30 to 12.15	Zoom	28
Mrs. Jeslin T D	Objectives and limitations of Cost Accounting	5 th Sem.BBA	16-06- 2020	9.30 to 10.15	Zoom	21
Mrs. Akhila Bhaskaran	Features of Organisational Behaviour	5 th Sem.BBA	16-06- 2020	10.30 to 11.15	Zoom	26

Mr.Sreeraj P Scope and Objectives Resources Manageme		16-06- 2020	11.30 to 12.15	Zoom	26		
---	--	----------------	----------------------	------	----	--	--